NOTICE

PUBLIC SERVICES COMMISSION - SOUTHERN PROVINCE

Recruitment to the post of Provincial Director of Education in Southern Province Education Department

Applications are hereby called from eligible applicants for the position of Director of Provincial Education in the Provincial Education Department of the Southern Provincial Council. Method of recruitment and the specimen application for the above post is published on the official website (www.psc.sp.gov.lk) of the Southern Provincial Public Services Commission. The last date for accepting the application is 26.12.2022.

Secretary, Provincial Public Services Commission, Southern Province.